RING & COVER
GRADE RING

LIFTING INSERTS

VAULT TOP ——___ |

WT. 24,325#
(11,035kg)
Ly
(1450mm)
8l_0ll /
120"
(2440mm) (3660mm)
VAULT BOTTOM /
WT. 25,060#
(11,365kg)
-
(1395mm)
130"
(3960mm)
90"
(2745mm)
NOTES:

1. VAULTS CAN BE DESIGNED TO MEET ASTM C858 AND AASHTO LOADINGS.

2. OPENINGS MAY BE SIZED AND LOCATED AS SPECIFIED WITHIN STRUCTURAL LIMITATIONS.
3. OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES MAY BE INSTALLED AS SPECIFIED.

4. FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES, SEE ACCESSORIES / HARDWARE SECTION.

5. 1T IS RECOMMENDED THAT BITUMINOUS MASTIC BE USED AT ALL JOINTS.

6. METRIC EQUIVALENTS (SHOWN IN PARENTHESIS) ARE ROUNDED TO NEAREST 5mm OR 5kg.
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